
303a Donaghadee - Bangor Town Service Link

Mondays to Fridays
Vehicle Type

Donaghadee, Copelands Square
Donaghadee, Ashfield Drive
Donaghadee, Cypress Crescent
Donaghadee, New Street
Donaghadee, High Bangor Road
Bangor, Kilmaine Primary School
Bangor, Ashbury Shops
Bangor, Bexley Drive
Bangor, Bangor Grammar School
Bangor, Bloomfield Shopping Centre
Bangor, Bloomfield Surgery
Bangor, Aurora
Bangor, Bangor Academy and Sixth Form College
Bangor, Abbey Street

LF

0930
0940
0941
0945
0951
0957
0959
1000
1002
1004
1007
1011
1014
1017

LF

1100

1108
1114
1120
1122
1123
1124
1126
1128
1131
1136
1142

LF

1355

1403
1409
1415
1417
1418
1419
1421
1423
1426
1431
1437

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Notes: LF - Operated by Low Floor vehicles



303a Donaghadee - Bangor Town Service Link

Mondays to Fridays
Vehicle Type

Bangor, Bangor Buscentre
Bangor, Aurora
Bangor, Bloomfield Road Demesne Avenue
Bangor, Bloomfield Shopping Centre
Bangor, Upritchard
Bangor, Willowbrook
Bangor, Bexley Road
Bangor, 77-85 Ashbury Avenue
Bangor, Silverbirch
Bangor, Silverbirch Crescent
Bangor, Ballycrochan High Donaghadee Road
Donaghadee, New Street
Donaghadee, Ashfield Drive
Donaghadee, Cypress Crescent
Donaghadee, Copelands Square

LF

1020
1023
1024
1030
1031
1032
1033
1035
1036
1038
1040
1047
1052
1055
1100

LF

1310
1313
1314
1320
1321
1322
1323
1325
1326
1328
1330
1337
1342
1345
1350

LF

1440
1443
1444
1450
1451
1452
1453
1455
1456
1458
1500
1507

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Notes: LF - Operated by Low Floor vehicles
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